neptronic.com
STEAM TO STEAM
HUMIDIFIER
Model
Output Steam Capacity lbs/hr [kg/hr]
for Supply Steam Pressure
Steam
Outlet
Qty & Ø
in [mm]
5 PSI
[34.5 kPa]
8 PSI
[55.1 kPa]
10 PSI
[68.9 kPa]
12 PSI
[82.7 kPa]
15 PSI
[103 kPa]
SKS4-050-SLP 17 [8] 27 [12] 33 [15] 40 [18] 50 [23] (1x) 2” [51]
SKS4-100-SLP 33 [15] 53 [24] 67 [30] 80 [36] 100 [45] (1x) 3” [76]
SKS4-130-SLP 43 [19] 69 [31] 87 [39] 104 [47] 130 [59] (1x) 3” [76]
SKS4-190-SLP 63 [28] 101 [46] 127 [57] 152 [69] 190 [86] (1x) 3” [76]
SKS4-290-SLP 97 [44] 155 [70] 193 [87] 232 [105] 290 [132] (1x) 4” [100]
SKS4-390-SLP 130 [59] 208 [94] 260 [118] 312 [142] 390 [177] (1x) 4” [100]
SKS4-500-SLP 167 [76] 267 [121] 333 [151] 400 [182] 500 [230] (1x) 5” [125]
SKS4-690-SLP 230 [104] 368 [167] 460 [209] 552 [251] 690 [314] (1x) 5” [125]
SKS4-950-SLP 317 [144] 507 [230] 633 [287] 760 [345] 950 [432] (2x) 4” [100]
SKS4-1250-SLP 417 [189] 667 [303] 833 [378] 1000 [454] 1250 [568] (2x) 5” [125]
Heat Exchanger - SLP Stainless Steel 316 (For Raw Steam)
SKS4-60Hz-Capacities-201008
neptronic.com
Model
Output Steam Capacity [kg/h]
for Supply Steam Pressure Steam Outlet
Qty & Ø
(mm)0.34 Bar
[34.5kPa]
0.55 Bar
[55.1kPa]
0.69 Bar
[68.9kPa]
0.83 Bar
[82.7kPa]
1.03 Bar
[103.4kPa]
SKS4-050-SLP 8 12 15 18 23 51
SKS4-100-SLP 15 24 30 36 45 76
SKS4-130-SLP 19 31 39 47 59 76
SKS4-190-SLP 28 46 57 69 86 76
SKS4-290-SLP 44 70 87 105 132 100
SKS4-390-SLP 59 94 118 142 177 100
SKS4-500-SLP 76 121 151 182 230 125
SKS4-690-SLP 104 167 209 251 314 125
SKS4-950-SLP 144 230 287 345 432 2x 100
SKS4-1250-SLP 189 303 378 454 568 2x 125
Heat Exchanger - SLP Stainless Steel 316 (For Raw Steam)
Model
Output Steam Capacity (kg/hr)
for HTHW Temperature & Pressure
Steam Outlet
Qty & Ø
(mm)
116˚C 121˚C 127˚C 138˚C 149˚C 160˚C 170˚C
0.69 Bar
[69kPa]
1.03 Bar
[103kPa]
1.37 Bar
[137kPa]
2.41 Bar
[241kPa]
3.44 Bar
[344kPa]
5.17 Bar
[517kPa]
6.89 Bar
[689kPa]
SKS4-200-CHP 18 30 39 69 99 150 200 (1x) 100
SKS4-333-CHP 29 50 66 116 166 249 333 (2x) 100
SKS4-667-CHP 59 100 132 231 331 499 667 (2x) 125
For HTHW - CHP Copper High Pressure (689kPa Max)
Heat Exchanger - CHP Copper (For HTHW)
STEAM TO STEAM
HUMIDIFIER
SKS4-50Hz-Capacities-201008